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General information about company

Scrip code 538598

Name of the company VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular YYes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shar;eholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of No. Of | No. Of Total nos. | 258 % of total | ¢Jass of securities (IX)
. Partly | shares no. of shares
Categor Category of | Nos. Of fully paid aid-un | underlyin shares held (calculated as
99T | shareholder | shareholders up equity paic-up ying vy = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(0] equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
()} (UD] shares h Recei (IV)+(V)+ 1957) (VI
held (IV) [ Share ecelpts (V1) ) (Vi Classeg: | Class % of
held (V) | (V1) Asa % of 9| C18SS o) (A+B+C)
(A+B+C2) X egry
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 15 9700000 9700000 | 73.63 9700000 9700000 | 73.63
Group
(B) Public 130 3474000 3474000 | 26.37 3474000 3474000 |26.37
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 145 13174000 13174000 13174000 13174000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Number of Shares
No. Of asa% ked in sh p|edged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked inshares | o " o
No. of ) \ i1 otherwise
Shares Sh. Underlying | conversion of (X1 encumbered | Number of
. ares - . -
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding | convertible (X111 equity shares
Category . Underlying . " :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible | securities (as a held in
mn . Outstanding s A -
(D) convertible securities and | percentage of Sa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants - % of 0
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share 0 of total | form (X1V)
x) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (X)= | o (a) total | NO. | oo
(a) (VI)+(X) As a Shares | (a) | o
% of (A+B+C2) held
(b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 73.63 2650000 | 27.32 9700000
Group
(B) Public 26.37 0 0 3474000
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 2650000 | 20.12 13174000
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Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

asa % of N
No. Of | 0 of Total nos. | total no. of | ©3Ch class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly ' ' '
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up shzresl . f]hi;es shalresl d
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | equity underfying _e (V1) | (calculate No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Depository | = as per asa%
Shareholders (1) | (I11) shares shares .
held (IV) | held Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, of
™) (Vi) (V1) 1957) (VII) | class eg: | Class Tote_ll
Asa%of |y egry Total Voting
(A+B+C2) rights
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu |, , 712000 712000 |5.4 712000 712000 |5.4
undivided Family
Any Other
(d) (specify) 3 8988000 8988000 |68.23 8988000 8988000 |68.23
(S:\;) (—1'I;otal 15 9700000 9700000 | 73.63 9700000 9700000 |73.63
) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 15 9700000 9700000 |73.63 9700000 9700000 |73.63
Promoter
Group
(A)=(A)
D+A)Q)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
0 Foreign Portfolio |, 93750 93750 | 0.71 93750 93750 071
Investors ' '
Sub-Total 2 93750 93750 | 0.71 93750 93750 071
B
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 68 306750 306750 2.33 306750 306750 |2.33
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 31 2287500 2287500 |17.36 2287500 2287500 |17.36
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
Any Other
(e) (specify) 29 786000 786000 5.97 786000 786000 |5.97
(SI;J;)('ST)OtaI 128 3380250 3380250 | 25.66 3380250 3380250 |25.66
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 130 3474000 3474000 |26.37 3474000 3474000 |26.37
(D+(B)
+(B)O)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 145 13174000 13174000 | 100 13174000 13174000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 145 13174000 13174000 13174000 13174000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Eunllbgr'm ) pledged or
i i ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlylpg conversion of xI1) otherwise Number of
- No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . - . equity shares
- Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X1 :
Sr. Outstanding - -, P held in
convertible Outstandlng_ securities and percentage o . dematerialized
" Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa % As a %
securities (X) . - ~ f total Sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ortoal | o | of total
(a) (VIN)+(X) Asa% |No.(a) |Shares (@) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Q) Indian
(a) 5.4 0 0 712000
(d) 68.23 2650000 | 29.48 8988000
Sub-Total
73.63 2650000 | 27.32 9700000
(M)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 73.63 2650000 | 27.32 9700000
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
D+AX2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Q) Institutions
(e) 071 0 0 93750
Sub-Total
071 0 0 93750
B)D)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 2.33 0 0 306750
(a(ii)) 17.36 0 0 2287500
(e) 5.97 0 0 786000
Sub-Total
25.66 0 0 3380250
(B)A)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 26.37 0 0 3474000
(D+(B)
2+(B)Q)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2650000 | 20.12 13174000
Jotal (A+B+C 2650000 | 20.12 13174000

)
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7 of 17

file:///C:/Users/poonam/Desktop/SHP_30.06.2016.html

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Pritidevi
Brijmohan
Chiripal

Nishi J
Agarwal

Shiwani V.
Chiripal

Saloo J.
Agarwal

Priyanka
Brijmohan
Chiripal

Savitridevi
Vedprakash
Chiripal

Vishal V
Chiripal

PAN (I1)

AAQPA0478C

AIMPAQ474E

AAQPA0479D

AAQPA0480)

AGYPAB8935G

AAQPA0515Q

ACCPAT7263P

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25

0.55

0.55

0.36

0.3

0.24

0.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

Class eg:y

Total

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.25

0.55

0.55

0.36

0.3

0.24

0.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.25

0.55

0.55

0.36

0.3

0.24

0.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XI1I)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI1I)
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No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

296000

72000

72000

48000

40000

32000

32000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Deepak J
Agrawal

Manjudevi
Jayprakash Agarwal

Ronak B
Agarwal

Urmiladevi J.
Agarwal

Vedprakash
Devkinandan Chiripal

Click here to
go back

PAN (I1)

AARPA2982Q

AAQPAD509A

AJCPA8222F

AAQPAQ511L

AACHV3719F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

5.4

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

Class eg:y

Total

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

0.18

54

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)
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No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

24000

24000

24000

24000

24000

712000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

8/6/2016 1:00 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Chiripal Industries Limited

Chiripal Exim LlIp

Devkinandan Corporation LIp

PAN (1)

AAACCS8513B

AAGFC7343E

AAIFD0347H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) Asa
% of (A+B+C2)

48.32

9.95

9.95

68.23

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000

Class eg:y

Total

6366000

1311000

1311000

8988000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

48.32

9.95

9.95

68.23

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(®

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) Asa%
of (A+B+C2)

48.32

9.95

9.95

68.23

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

2650000

2650000
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As a % of total
Shares held (b) | +163 0 0 23.48

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11I)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

6366000 1311000 1311000 8988000

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

3

4

5

Harshadbhai
Narandas Patel

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Kahini A
Patel

Samir Narayan
Bhuta

Sunil Raghuvirprasad
Agarwal

Viraj Amar
Patel

Click here to
go back

PAN (1) AADPPO651P

APQPP0179J

AAAPB7933R

AAWPA5590P

AAWPP5533H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (V1)

552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.19

1.34

1.28

1.07

2.55

10.43

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000

Class eg:y

Total 552000

177000

168000

141000

336000

1374000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 419

1.34

1.28

1.07

2.55

10.43

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.19

1.34

1.28

1.07

2.55

10.43

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total

Sharesheld (b)) | ©
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (X1V)

552000

177000

168000

141000
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336000

1374000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

8/6/2016 1:00 PM
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

Foreign Individuals
or NRI

Foreign Individuals or NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Manuj Chiripal

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1)

AUCPC1621M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

20

1

29

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (1V)

336000

425250

410250

750

24000

786000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

336000

425250

410250

750

24000

786000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.55

3.23

311

0.01

0.18

5.97

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

336000

425250

410250

750

24000

786000

Class eg:y

Total

336000

425250

410250

750

24000

786000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.55

3.23

3.11

0.01

0.18

597

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIN+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.55

3.23

3.1

0.01

0.18

5.97
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)
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No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 ° °
Number of equity

sharesheldin 1 336000 | 425250 410250 750 24000 786000

dematerialized
form (X1V)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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