General information about company							
Scrip code	538598						
Name of the company	VISHAL FABRICS LIMITED						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2016						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder	shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV) Rights	Total as a
	(II) (III) shares held (IV) shares held (V) (V) (IV) (IV)+ (V)+ (V)+ (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI) (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	15	9700000			9700000	73.63	9700000		9700000	73.63
(B)	Public	130	3474000			3474000	26.37	3474000		3474000	26.37
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	145	13174000			13174000		13174000		13174000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
(D)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				73.63	2650000	27.32			9700000
(B)	Public				26.37	0	0			3474000
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total					2650000	20.12			13174000

	Table II - State	ement show	ving shar	eholdir	ıg pattern	of the Pr	romoter and	l Promot	er Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) =		No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %	
			held (IV)	held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of th	e Promoter a	nd Promoter	Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	12	712000			712000	5.4	712000		712000	5.4
(d)	Any Other (specify)	3	8988000			8988000	68.23	8988000		8988000	68.23
Sub-Total (A)(1)		15	9700000			9700000	73.63	9700000		9700000	73.63
(2)	Foreign				1	1	1	1		1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		15	9700000			9700000	73.63	9700000		9700000	73.63
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Public sha	reholder	•				
(1)	Institutions										
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	2	93750			93750	0.71	93750		93750	0.71
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	93750			93750	0.71	93750		93750	0.71
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	68	306750			306750	2.33	306750		306750	2.33
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	31	2287500			2287500	17.36	2287500		2287500	17.36
(e)	Any Other (specify)	29	786000			786000	5.97	786000		786000	5.97
Sub-Total (B)(3)		128	3380250			3380250	25.66	3380250		3380250	25.66
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		130	3474000			3474000	26.37	3474000		3474000	26.37
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of t	he Non Prom	oter- Non Pu	ublic shareholde	er	T	1	1
Total (A+B+C2)		145	13174000			13174000	100	13174000		13174000	100
Total (A+B+C)		145	13174000			13174000		13174000		13174000	100

Ta	ble II - State	ment showin	g shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and l	Prom	oter Gr	oup		
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in		
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding securities an Warrants (Xi) No. Of Warrants (X (a)		percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
А	Table II - State	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group		•	•		
(1)	Indian	ıdian									
(a)				5.4	0	0			712000		
(d)				68.23	2650000	29.48			8988000		
Sub-Total (A)(1)				73.63	2650000	27.32			9700000		
(2)	Foreign				•			•	•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				73.63	2650000	27.32			9700000		
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sha	reholder				•		
(1)	Institutions										
(e)				0.71	0	0			93750		
Sub-Total (B)(1)				0.71	0	0			93750		
(3)	Non-institution	s							•		
(a(i))				2.33	0	0			306750		
(a(ii))				17.36	0	0			2287500		
(e)				5.97	0	0			786000		
Sub-Total (B)(3)				25.66	0	0			3380250		
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				26.37	0	0			3474000		
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non I	Public sha	arehol	der			
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2650000	20.12			13174000		
Total (A+B+C)					2650000	20.12			13174000		

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu	undivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Pritidevi Brijmohan Chiripal	Nishi J Agarwal	Shiwani V. Chiripal	Saloo J. Agarwal	Priyanka Brijmohan Chiripal	Savitridevi Vedprakash Chiripal	Vishal V Chiripal
PAN (II)	AAQPA0478C	AIMPA0474E	AAQPA0479D	AAQPA0480J	AGYPA8935G	AAQPA0515Q	ACCPA7263P
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	0.55	0.55	0.36	0.3	0.24	0.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	h class of securit	ies (IX)				
Class eg:X	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000
Class eg:y							
Total	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.25	0.55	0.55	0.36	0.3	0.24	0.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.25	0.55	0.55	0.36	0.3	0.24	0.24
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	296000	72000	72000	48000	40000	32000	32000		
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Individuals	/Hindu undivi	ided Family		
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Deepak J Agrawal	Manjudevi Jayprakash Agarwal	Ronak B Agarwal	Urmiladevi J. Agarwal	Vedprakash Devkinandan Chiripal	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AARPA2982Q	AAQPA0509A	AJCPA8222F	AAQPA0511L	AACHV3719F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	5.4
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (IX))			
Class eg:X	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
Class eg:y						
Total	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	5.4
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	0.18	5.4
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherw	ise encumbered (XIII)				

No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	24000	24000	24000	24000	24000	712000			
Reason for not pro	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

		Any Other (sp	ecify)	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Chiripal Industries Limited	Chiripal Exim Llp	Devkinandan Corporation Llp	
PAN (II)	AAACC8513B	AAGFC7343E	AAIFD0347H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	3
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.32	9.95	9.95	68.23
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ities (IX)		
Class eg: X	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000
Class eg:y				
Total	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	48.32	9.95	9.95	68.23
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	48.32	9.95	9.95	68.23
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		1	
No. (a)	2650000	0	0	2650000

As a % of total Shares held (b)	41.63	0	0	29.48					
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6366000	1311000	1311000	8988000					
Reason for not providing PAN									

		1		nal share capital in e		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harshadbhai Narandas Patel	Kahini A Patel	Samir Narayan Bhuta	Sunil Raghuvirprasad Agarwal	Viraj Amar Patel	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AADPP0651P	APQPP0179J	AAAPB7933R	AAWPA5590P	AAWPP5533H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares neld (IV)	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	1.34	1.28	1.07	2.55	10.43
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cla	ss of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
Class eg:y						
Fotal	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
Fotal as a % of Fotal Voting rights	4.19	1.34	1.28	1.07	2.55	10.43
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.19	1.34	1.28	1.07	2.55	10.43
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	552000	177000	168000	141000	336000	1374000
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

			Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)			Manuj Chiripal			Click here to go back
PAN (II)			AUCPC1621M			Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	20	2	1	1	6	29
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	336000	425250	410250	750	24000	786000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	336000	425250	410250	750	24000	786000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	3.23	3.11	0.01	0.18	5.97
Number of Voting	Rights held	l in each class of securi	ties (IX)		I	-
Class eg: X	336000	425250	410250	750	24000	786000
Class eg:y						
Total	336000	425250	410250	750	24000	786000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.55	3.23	3.11	0.01	0.18	5.97
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.55	3.23	3.11	0.01	0.18	5.97

		v	0	0	0
	0	0	0	0	0
36000	425250	410250	750	24000	786000
ing PAN					•
		6000 425250	6000 425250 410250	6000 425250 410250 750	6000 425250 410250 750 24000

file:///C:/Users/poonam/Desktop/SHP_30.06.2016.html